5 yr Lease of 55 Electric Golf carts & 5 support vehicles

1/21/10 @ 11:30am

4 yr monthly payment
Total for 48 payments

5 yr monthly payment
Total for 60 payments

Premium Colors : Black, Red, Cayanne
Bag Cutter Curtains :

4 yr lease Total Payment added

5 yr lease Total Payment added
Outright Purchase price

Club Car
Brookfield, CT

$ 3,927.00
$ 188,496.00
$ 3,434.75
$ 206,085.00
$ 5,500.00
$ 7,700.00

No judgment as to responsiveness of bid as of this posting

No judgment as to the responsibility of the bidder as of this posting
Purchasing Director

Jerry Gay, C.P.P.B.
Town of Ridgefield

New England Golf Cars
Newman, GA

(Yahama)
$ 4,557.15
$ 218,743.20
$ 4,055.34
$ 243,320.40
$ 7,550.40
$ 7,729.80
$ 6,875.00

E-Z Go
North Haven, CT

No Bid

No Bid



