<u>5 yr Lease of 55 Electric Golf carts & 5 support vehicles</u> 1/21/10 @ 11:30am

		Club Car Brookfield, CT		ingland Golf Cars an, GA (Yahama)	E-Z Go North Haven, CT
4 yr monthly payment	\$	3,927.00	\$	4,557.15	No Bid
Total for 48 payments	\$	188,496.00	\$	218,743.20	
5 yr monthly payment	\$	3,434.75	\$	4,055.34	No Bid
Total for 60 payments	\$	206,085.00	\$	243,320.40	
Premium Colors : Black, Red, Cayanne Bag Cutter Curtains : 4 yr lease Total Payment added 5 yr lease Total Payment added Outright Purchase price	\$ \$	5,500.00 7,700.00	\$ \$ \$	7,550.40 7,729.80 6,875.00	

No judgment as to responsiveness of bid as of this posting
No judgment as to the responsibility of the bidder as of this posting
Jerry Gay, C.P.P.B. Purchasing Director
Town of Ridgefield